damununa  Umsa
XycHynnuH PamagaH
Menuxos CrenaH
Habuynnut Canasat

PomaHoB PoawuoH
KnpwuH  Bnag,
WawwnH KupbaH
McaHwuH [aHun
dageesa KceHus

AxmeT3AHo Bnag,
MuwansHm AmuTtpuin
3ynbKapHa AnbCuHa
Cupasetam lNysenb

Mennxos Kupunn
NnnatoB  AHgpen
Xagnes Pasunb
Macnakos neb
Wapudynn Asnns
AHpgpeeB ®Pegop

TonbknMHa KceHuA
Banunynnus Unbrus
Uppucosa KaponuHa
HypynnmH Camat
Octononoe AHgpeit
CytecoB  Erop
NapuoHos BukTtop

OtyectBO Knacc
Pagukosuny
ApTembesy
Mnbpapos
CepreeBuny
MNasnosuy
Anekceesu
Anekceesu
AHppeeBH:
PycnaHosu
Anekceesu
UnbdaToBH
Mapcenest
ApTtembeBr
CepreeBuny
Pannbasuy
AnekcaHap
PuHaToBHa
Anekceesu
CepreeBHa
MnbHasosy
Unbwatost
Anmasosu
AnekcaHpp
AnekcaHpap
Omutpuesi

W 00 00 N U »n L1

T N )
= B, O O

A A DDA WWWWYNLOOO-N

Knacc yvac bann
5

O 00 00 N U1 L1 »n

N =
= = O O

A DA DA D WWWWNYNOO OV

40
45
40
20
70
65
90
110
70
115
120
110
90
110
60
60
100
13

29
14
14

32

Makc. 6ans CtaTyc

Mpusep M=
50 npusep
50 nobegutens
50 npusep

50 yyacTtHuK
150 yyacTHUK
150 yyacTHuK
150 npusep
150 nobegutens
150 y4yacTHUK
150 npusep
150 nobeauten a
150 npusep
150 npusep
150 npusep
150 y4yacTHUK
150 yyacTHuK
150 npusep

50 yyacTHUK

50 yyacTHuK

50 yyacTHUK

50 npusep

50 yyacTHUK

50 yyacTHuK

50 yyacTHUK

50 nobeautenb



) npownoro roaa



