Фамилия	Имя	Отчество	Класс		Класс учас Балл		Макс. бал Статус Призер МЗ
Хуснуллин	Рамадан	Радикович		5	5	40	50 призер
Мелихов	Степан	Артемьеви		5	5	45	50 победитель
Набиуллин	Салават	Ильдарови		5	5	40	50 призер
Романов	Родион	Сергеевич		5	5	20	50 участник
Киршин	Влад	Павлович		7	7	70	150 участник
Шашин	Кирьян	Алексееви		8	8	65	150 участник
Исаншин	Данил	Алексееви		8	8	90	150 призер
Фадеева	Ксения	Андреевна		9	9	110	150 победитель
Ахметзяно	Влад	Русланови		10	10	70	150 участник
Пищальни	Дмитрий	Алексееви		10	10	115	150 призер
Зулькарна	Альсина	Ильфатовн		11	11	120	150 победител Да
Сиразетди	Гузель	Марселевн		11	11	110	150 призер
Мелихов	Кирилл	Артемьеви		7	7	90	150 призер
Липатов	Андрей	Сергеевич		9	9	110	150 призер
Хадиев	Разиль	Раильявич		9	9	60	150 участник
Маслаков	Глеб	Александр		9	9	60	150 участник
Шарифулл	Язиля	Ринатовна		7	7	100	150 призер
Андреев	Федор	Алексееви		3	3	13	50 участник
Тюлькина	Ксения	Сергеевна		3	3	9	50 участник
Валиуллин	Ильгиз	Ильназови		3	3	7	50 участник
Идрисова	Каролина	Ильшатовн		3	3	29	50 призер
Нуруллин	Самат	Алмазович		4	4	14	50 участник
Остолопов	Андрей	Александр		4	4	14	50 участник
Сутесов	Егор	Александр		4	4	7	50 участник
Ларионов	Виктор	Дмитриев		4	4	32	50 победитель

) прошлого года